Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0
info@leuze.de  •  www.leuze.com
W
e
re
se
rv
e

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0 LSR 46B… - 03
info@leuze.de  •  www.leuze.com ILSR 46B… - 03
Order guide
The sensors listed here are preferred types; current information at www.leuze.com.
Type key
Designation Part no.
With M12 connector
Complementary switching output LSSR 46B-S12 50108526 (Tr)
LSER 46B/66-S12 50108532 (R)
Activation input, complementary switching output LSSR 46B.8-S12 50108527 (Tr)
LSER 46B/66-S12 50108532 (R)
Warning output, display low performance reserve LSSR 46B-S12 50108526 (Tr)
ILSER 46B/4-S12 50108536 (R)
Sensitivity adjustment, complementary switching output LSSR 46B-S12 50108526 (Tr)
LSER 46B/66.1-S12 50108533 (R)
Cable with M12 connector
Complementary switching output LSSR 46B,200-S12 50108528 (Tr)
LSER 46B/66,200-S12 50108534 (R)
Cable, cable length 2m
Complementary switching output LSSR 46B 50108529 (Tr)
LSER 46B/66 50108535 (R)
L S E R 4 6 B / 6 6 D . 1 - S 1 2
Operating principle
LSSR Throughbeam photoelectric sensor, transmitter with light visible red light
LSER Throughbeam photoelectric sensor, receiver
ILSER Throughbeam photoelectric sensor, receiver with warning output
Series
46B 46B Series
Switching output
/66 Complementary push-pull switching outputs
/4 Pin 4 PNP switching output, pin 2 no contact or warning output
Function characteristics
N/A Pin 4 light switching; with push-pull, PNP light switching
D Inverted switching logic
Special function
.8 Activation input (on transmitter)
.1 Sensitivity adjustment (on receiver)
Electrical connection
N/A Cable, standard length 2000mm
,200-S12 Cable, length 200 mm with M12 connector
-S12 M12 connector
LSR 46B Throughbeam photoelectric sensor with alignment indicator
LSR 46B… - 03 2011/01
ILSR 46B… - 03
LSR 46B